
TEXT YOUR LOCAL
DEALERSHIP

 

WWW.CITTRUCKS.COM

PARTS SPECIALS
DECEMBER OFFERS ONLY VALID

DEC 1 - DEC 31, 2025

SHOP CONSUMABLESSHOP CONSUMABLES
CLEANER-NON-CHLORINATED BRK LOW V.O
PART#  4620PAL 

4516 PR-3 WRENCH-EZE AND LUBRICANT
PART# 4516

GUNK ENGINE
PART# EB1

PB BLASTER PENETRATING CAT
PART# 16PBDS

OIL DRY - 35 QT POLY BAG
PART# I01035-G60

PIGMAT-100 PACK
PART# AS-HPB-P

$$225050

$$440000

$$449595

$$555050

$$11110000

$$50500000


